AGENDA FOR THE MEETING OF SEPTEMBER 12, 2017
EMPLOYEE RESIDENCY REVIEW COMMITTEE
Department of Labor and Workforce Development Building, 13" Floor Auditorium
Trenton, NJ 08625
1:30 p.m.

CALL TO ORDER

APPLICATIONS FOR EXEMPTION:

2017-283 Andrew Moon
Office of the Public Defender, Cumberland Region

2017-284 Anthony Matty
Mercer County Community College Learning Center

2017-285 Lillie Cullers
New Jersey Department of Children and Families

2017-286 Raymond Brown
Division of Child Protection and Permanency

2017-287 Frances Smallwood
New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission

2017-288 Julio Alegria
New Jersey Transit

2017-289 Anthony Vick
Hunterdon Developmental Center

2017-290 Colleen Bogert
Pemberton Township School District

2017-291 Karen Ellington
New Jersey Department of Law and Public Safety

2017-292 Regina Boykin
Division of Child Protection and Permanency

2017-293 Erin Wiese
River Dell Regional Board of Education

2017-294 Sharon Stemple
Newark Public Schools

2017-295 Ashley Gross-Green
Ramapo Indian Hills Regional School District



2017-296

2017-297

2017-298

2017-299

2017-300

2017-301

2017-302

2017-303

2017-305

2017-306

2017-307

2017-308

2017-309

2017-310

2017-312

2017-313

2017-314

Josephus Sawyer
Ann Klein Forensic Hospital

Karen Husser
Edgewater Board of Education

Krupa Patel
New Jersey Department of Health

Elizabeth Cox Koepplinger
Phillipsburg School District

Caitlin (Cavagnaro) Mallory
Northern Burlington County Regional School District

Chelsea Dolchin
Cherry Hill School District

Lamont Kinchen
New Jersey Turnpike Authority

Jing Zhang
New Jersey Department of Labor and Workforce Development

Beth Wall
Hamilton Board of Education

Francis Parell
New Jersey Transit

Vanessa Rosia
New Jersey Department of Environmental Protection

Angela Gardiner
New Jersey Department of Children and Families

Abbey Mason
Lawrence Township Public School

Joseph Cliffton
Northern Highlands Regional High School

Lisa Simonetti
Township of Branchburg

Michael Dunn
Kingsway Regional School District

Paula Long
Voorhees Township School District



2017-315

2017-316

2017-318

2017-319

2017-320

2017-321

2017-322

2017-323

2017-325

2017-326

2017-327

2017-328

2017-329

APPROVAL OF MINUTES: MEETING OF August 8, 2017

Lynda French-DiFiori
Marie Katzenbach School for the Deaf

Courtney Morfing
Wyckoff School District

Carol Hobbins
Mahwah Board of Education

Samirah Abdul-Fattah
New Jersey Department of State

Crissy Wang
Allendale School District

Marybeth Imsho
Kean University

Dora Hannawacker
New Jersey Motor Vehicle Commission

Amy DeWees
Department of Law and Public Safety

Patrick Moccia
Delaware Valley Regional High School

Hemalkumar Jariwala
Office of Information Technology

Kyei Danso
New Jersey Department of Community Affairs

Franky Flores
North Bergen Board of Education

Michele Perito
Hudson County Vocational Schools

ADJOURNMENT



